|gemeldete Spieler 36-Kehren-Meisterschaft 2019/20 l

Mannschaft 1

Heimtermin: Montag, 19.30 Uhr

Reinthaller Hans (MF)
Schatzl Siegfried
Hofstéatter Gerhard
Raffelsberger Franz

Mannschaft 2

Heimtermin: Montag, 19.30 Uhr
Mitterlehner Andreas (MF)

Radinger Franz
Gumpelmayr Helmut
Ziegelback Manfred

Mannschaft 3

Heimtermin: Montag, 19.30 Uhr

Schimpl Josef (MF)
Herndler Hjalma
Waldl Ernst
Ruhrlinger Christian

Ersatzspieler:
Gruber Stefan
Fischereder Hans
Lebersorger Karl
Lebersorger Norbert
Raffelsberger Daniel
Raffelsberger Hermann
Raffelsberger Tobias
Schneeberger Giinter
Sdllradl Robert
Windhager Helmut
Windhager Walter

Passnummer

2768
7113
701
18540

5931
19786
6890
22468

3645
7482
452
9456

24381
887
2666
1212
16055
23239
2771
16433
10248
23418
542

Handy

0680/1454756
0676/3552998
0664/4212131
0664/3240573

0699/10992386
0699/11140637
0650/5358519

0699/11406147

0664/73901112
0650/6062995
0660/6766617

0676/814142266

0699/17212216
0664/2419130

0664/73051165
0681/20465601
0699/18664307
0699/11512091
0699/18230738
0699/17072020
0676/83345350
0699/13409778
0650/4720402

Festnetz

5202
6192
7013

07619/2645

21314

8326

7666

8755

7722



